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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb­oen.ca>

**Follow­up** Reportable Spill at Meadowbank ­ January 25th ­ Vault Pit 

Robin Allard <robin.allard@agnicoeagle.com> Thu, Jan 28, 2016 at 8:04 AM
To: Alain Chouinard <achouinard@gov.nu.ca>, "licensing@nunavutwaterboard.org"
<licensing@nunavutwaterboard.org>, "rtoolooktook@gov.nu.ca" <rtoolooktook@gov.nu.ca>,
"Christine.Wilson@aandc­aadnc.gc.ca" <Christine.Wilson@aandc­aadnc.gc.ca>, "Justin Hack (Justin.Hack@aandc­
aadnc.gc.ca)" <Justin.Hack@aandc­aadnc.gc.ca>, Luis Manzo <dirlands@kivalliqinuit.ca>, Jeff Tulugak
<jtulugak@kivalliqinuit.ca>, "Jeff Hart (landsbaker@kivalliqinuit.ca)" <landsbaker@kivalliqinuit.ca>, "Harmer, Rob"
<RHarmer@gov.nu.ca>
Cc: Meadowbank Environment <meadowbank.environment@agnicoeagle.com>, Kevin Buck
<kevin.buck@agnicoeagle.com>, Jason Allaire <jason.allaire@agnicoeagle.com>, Bertin Paradis
<bertin.paradis@agnicoeagle.com>, Dominique Girard <dominique.girard@agnicoeagle.com>

Good day,

               Please find attached a corrected version of the follow­up report send yesterday concerning the 2016­
01­25 – Vault Pit Spill.  

               In the Spill description section, the following text ”quantity of diesel spilled was 250 liters”,
should have read “quantity of coolant spilled was 250 liters” .

               We apologize for the mix­up.

               If you require further information or have questions, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned

 

Robin Allard
Environmental ­ Acting Coordinator

robin.allard@agnicoeagle.com

T: 819.759.3555 x6744

Agnico Eagle Mines Limited
Meadowbank Division
Baker Lake, Nunavut, Canada
X0C 0A0

agnicoeagle.com

 

From: Robin Allard 
Sent: Wednesday, January 27, 2016 9:58 PM
To: 'Alain Chouinard'; 'licensing@nunavutwaterboard.org'; 'rtoolooktook@gov.nu.ca'; 'Christine.Wilson@aandc­

mailto:robin.allard@agnicoeagle.com
tel:819.759.3555%20x6744
http://agnicoeagle.com/
https://facebook.com/agnicoeagle
http://www.twitter.com/agnicoeagle
http://www.linkedin.com/company/312686
http://www.youtube.com/agnicoeaglevideos
http://agnicoeagle.com/
mailto:licensing@nunavutwaterboard.org
mailto:rtoolooktook@gov.nu.ca
mailto:Christine.Wilson@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca
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aadnc.gc.ca'; 'Justin Hack (Justin.Hack@aandc­aadnc.gc.ca)'; 'Luis Manzo'; 'Jeff Tulugak'; 'Jeff Hart
(landsbaker@kivalliqinuit.ca)'; 'Harmer, Rob'
Cc: Meadowbank Environment; Kevin Buck; Jason Allaire; Bertin Paradis; Dominique Girard
Subject: **Follow­up** Reportable Spill at Meadowbank ­ January 25th ­ Vault Pit
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